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Name Email Address Mailing Address Phone #
Andresen, Jeff andresen@msu.edu Department of Geography 517-355-0231 ext 107
Associate Professor Michigan State University

314 Natural Science
East Lansing, MI  48824  USA

Campbell, David djc@msu.edu College of Social Science 517-432-3436
Associate Dean Michigan State University fax: 517-355-1912
Professor of Geography 203 Berkey Hall

East Lansing, MI  48824, USA
Conway, Declan d.conway@uea.ac.uk School of Development Studies +44 (0)1603 592337
Lecturer in Natural Resources University of East Anglia

Norwich, NR4 7TJ, UK 
Doherty, Ruth ruth@met.ed.ac.uk                       Inst. of Atmospheric and Env. Sci., Tel: +44 (0)131 650 6754
Visiting Scientist School of Geo Sciences Fax: +44 (0)131 650 5780

The University of Edinburgh, The King's Buildingshttp://www.met.ed.ac.uk/~ruth
Ford, Tavares tavares.ford@noaa.gov Great Lakes Environment Research Laboratory 734-741-2444

2205 Commonwealth Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Freeman, Ade a.freeman@cgiar.org International Livestock Research via US line: 650-833-6660
Theme 1 Director Institute (ILRI) 254-2-4223000
Scientist P.O. Box 30709 fax:  254-20-4223001

Nairobi, Kenya 00100
Lofgren, Brent Brent.Lofgren@noaa.gov NOAA/Great Lakes Environmental 734-741-2383
Physical Scientist Research Laboratory fax:  734-741-2055

2205 Commonwealth Blvd
Ann Arbor, MI  48105-2945 USA

Magezi, Stephen A.K. stephen.magezi@meteo-uganda.net Uganda Meteorology Department 256-41-259128
Assistant Commissioner sak_magezi@yahoo.com Yusufu Lule Road at Post Office Building 256-41-251798
for Meteorology P.O. Box 7025 Kampala fax: 256-41-251797

Uganda cell: 077-878322
Maitima, Joseph j.maitima@cgiar.org International Livestock Research via US line: 650-833-6660
Ecologist Institute (ILRI) 254-2-4223000 ext. 4502

P.O. Box 30709 fax:  254-20-4223001
Nairobi, Kenya 00100 mobile: 0733-255739

Misana, Salome smisana@ud.co.tz Geography Dept Tel: 255 22-2410500-8 ext. 2335/2337
Associate Professor University of Dar es Salaam Fax: 255-22-2410393

P.O. Box 35049 Cell: 255-741-351558
Moore, Nathan moorena@msu.edu CLIP Lab, 202 Manly Miles Tel: 517-355-1733
Research Assc, CLIP Michigan State University Fax: 517-353-2932 (specify CLIP)

East Lansing, MI 48824
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Mugisha, Sam smugisha@muienr.mak.ac.ug Makerere University Institute of 256-41-530135
Lecturer/Researcher sammugisha@yahoo.com Environment and Natural Resources Fax: 41-530134

P.O. Box 7298, Kampala, Uganda Cell 774-03250
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania

Nganga, John jknganga@uonbi.ac.ke Department of Meteorology 254-2-441045/ 891310
Professor University of Nairobi, Chiromo campus Fax  254-2-441661

P.O. Box 30197, Nairobi, Kenya mobile: 0722-524430
Olson, Jennifer olsonjj@msu.edu Dept. Geography, Michigan State MSU: 517-432-9998
MSU Asst. Prof j.olson@cgiar.org East Lansing MI 48824 USA or 517-432-0453. fax 517-432-1671
ILRI visiting scientist (or) ILRI, P.O. Box 30709 ILRI: 254-20-4223000 ext. 4502

Nairobi, Kenya  00100
Palutikof, Jean jean.palutikof@metoffice.gov.uk The Hadley Centre for Climate Prediction & ReseTel: +44 (0)1392 88 6212
Head, WGII Technical Met Office, FitzRoy Road Fax: +44 (0)1392 88 5681
 Support Unit (TSU) Exeter, Devon, EX1 3PB, UK
Pijanowski, Bryan pijanowski@fnr.purdue.edu Department of Forestry and Nat. Res. (765) 496-2215
Associate Professor 195 Marstellar Street

Purdue University
West Lafayette, Indiana 47906

Qi, Jiango qi@msu.edu Department of Geography 517-353-8736
Associate Professor Michigan State University

314 Natural Science
East Lansing, MI  48824  USA

Reid, Robin r.reid@cgiar.org International Livestock Research 650-833-6660
Scientist Institute (ILRI) 254-2-04223000 ext. 4809

P.O. Box 30709 fax:  254-20-4223001
Nairobi, Kenya  00100

Thornton, Philip p.thornton@cgiar.org 16 Mentone Terrace UK: 44 (0) 131-667-1960
Scientist Edinburgh EH9 2DF Fax +254 20 631 499

Scotland, UK
Yanda, Pius Z. yanda@ira.udsm.ac.tz Institute of Resources Assessment 255-22-2410144
Assc. Research Professor University of Dar es Salaam cell:  255-744-265580 

P.O. Box 35097 fax:  255-22-2410393
Dar es Salaam Tanzania
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UNABLE TO ATTEND

Amimo, Fred amimofre@msu.edu Department of Entomology 517-355-6463 ext. 1596 
PhD student Natural Science Bldg.
works with Ned Walker Michigan State University
Alexandridis, Kostas kostas@fnr.purdue.edu Department of Forestry & Natural Resources
PhD student Purdue University, 195 Marstellier St.

West Lafayette, IN 49702
Goodwin, Ben goodwi39@msu.edu Department of Geography 517-355-1721
MA student Michigan State University

314 Natural Science, E Lans MI 48824
Ge, Jianjun gejianju@msu.edu Department of Geography
Master's student Michigan State University

314 Natural Science, E Lans MI 48824
Hanson, Clair c.hanson@uea.ac.uk Climatic Research Unit 44 (0) 1603 593647
Senior Research Associate University of East Anglia fax:  44 (0) 1603 507784
CLIP Norwich  NR4 7TJ  UK

Edinburgh, EH9 3JZ. UK        
Huebner, Marianne huebner@msu.edu Dept. of Statistics and Probability (517) 432-3385
Associate Professor Michigan State University fax: (517) 432 1405 

A422 Wells Hall http://www.stt.msu.edu/~huebner
Lusch, David lusch@msu.edu Department of Geography 517-355-8497
Senior Research Michigan State University fax:  517-353-1821
Specialist East Lansing, MI  48824  USA
Palm, Cheryl cpalm@iri.columbia.edu Earth Institute work: 845 680-4462

Columbia University mobile: 646 244-1724
PO Box 1000, Palisades NY, 10964

Pithadia, Snehal snehal@fnr.purdue.edu HEMA Lab 765-496-1296
Research Technician 195 Marstellar Street

West Lafayette, Indiana 47906
Semazzi, Fred semazzi@unity.ncsu.edu Department of Marine, Earth, and 919-515-1434
Professor fred_semazzi@ncsu.edu Atmospheric Sciences Fax:  919-515-1683

North Carolina State University
Box 8208 120 Research III
Raleigh, NC  27695-2808 USA

Torbick, Nate torbick@msu.edu Department of Geography MSU 517-355-1721
PhD student 314 Natural Science

East Lansing, MI  48824  USA
Wilson, Sigismond wilsonsi@msu.edu Department of Geography MSU 517-355-2888
PhD student 314 Natural Science

East Lansing, MI  48824  USA
Xiao, Yimin xiaoyimi@msu.edu Dept. of Statistics and Probability Tel: (517) 432-5411 
 Assc. Prof. Michigan State University

East Lansing, MI  48824  USA
Yang, Lijian yang@stt.msu.edu Dept. of Statistics and Probability
Assc Prof. Michigan State University
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